RESTAURANT

Wine List



CALCUTTA CLUB

RESTAURANT

Welcome to the Calcutta Club Wine list

“Our mission is to give each of our guests a true authentic
taste of India through wonderful flavours of food”

We continue to improve our fine cuisine and also to create a
new wine list that can compliment our specialities.

All our wine are sourced directly from the best growers
vineyards that represent true wines which strictly conform to
the taste of their country of origin.

The wines are innovative and express diversity and genuine
flavours.

We are sure you will enjoy our wines whatever the occasion.



CALCUTTA CLUB

RESTAURANT

Champagne Bottle £
1. Champagne, Grande Réserve, Brut, Chaudron, France 38.00

Clear gold colour with fine bubbles. Aromas of lemon and hazelnuts revealing
apricots on the palate. Smooth and velvety sensations.

2. Champagne Rosé, Brut, Chaudron, France 39.00

Delicate pale pink colour. Aromas of red fruits such as strawberries and
raspberries. Tingling bubbles underlining the freshness with good length.

3. Champagne, Cuvée Capucine, 1er Cru, Brut, 49.00
Chaudron, France

Guide Hachette 2015/19 90 point
Pale gold colour with green and silver undertones. Notes of brioche and pears
infused with dried fruits. Fresh, fruity and rich.

4. Champagne, Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, Reims, 60.00
France

Arrich gold mousse, voluptuous bouquet of apple and yeast. Five years in cask
gives it structure and complexity.

5. Champagne, Bollinger, Brut, Special Cuvée, Ay, 70.00
France

High percentage of Pinot Noir grapes gives this Champagne a superbly full
bodied taste. Dry with apricots on the nose and toasty oak flavours.

6. Champagne, Laurent Perrier, Brut Rosé, 95.00
Tours-sur-Marne, France

The definitive Rosé Champagne. Soft, strawberry aromas and a gentle mousse.
The most ripe upfront fruit on the palate and a long, mouthwatering finish.

Sparkling Wine by the Glass & Bottle
125ml  Bottle £
7. Prosecco, DOC Treviso, Corte Giovanni, 425 2450
Colli Asolani Bedin, Italy

Gold medal winner. From the famous Bedin Treviso estate.

This Veronese Prosecco exhibits the most exciting silver green col-
our with enticing aromas of brioche and white raspberries. Exquisite,
fine mousse with a long elegant finish.

8.  Cremant d’Alsace, Bernard Haas & Fils, 30.50
Cétes de Kayersberg, Alsace

Alight, silver, slightly biscuity on the nose, refreshing, clean and
creamy with a delicious fragrant dry finish.

Rosé Wine by the Glass & Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml  Bottle £

9. Zinfandel Rosé, Pelican Plot, 400 500 6.50 18.95
California, USA

Light raspberry colour. Aromas of fresh sweet
peaches. Soft with intense red fruits and a
delicious floral finish on the palate

10.  Malbec Rosé, Finca el Origen, 450 550 7.50 22.00
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina

A light pink colour. Fresh notes of strawberries
and violets abound in the nose, while the mouth
surprises with a juicy delicate structure.



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

CALCUTTA CLUB

RESTAURANT

White Wine by the Glass & Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml

Verdejo, Flores de Catalina, 400 5.00 6.50
Cristo de la Vega, Spain

100% Verdejo. Light gold green colour, nose of
peach and lime. Enticing ripe

quinces, mouthwatering with a sensation of very
appealing freshness.

Sauvignon Blanc, Secret Bay, 440 6.50 8.70
Western Cape, South Africa

Bright silver colour, lime, gooseberry bouquet,
fresh succulent flavour, dry, plenty of fruit,
exotic finish.

Pinot Grigio, Palazzo Pisano 415 525 6.85
Veneto, Italy

Light bright colour, delicious aroma of green
apple with floral background slightly dry with a
delicious finish.

White Wine by the Bottle

Chenin Old Bush Wine, Stellenbosch, Welgelegen,
South Africa

The grapes for this wine come from mostly a bush vine, bright pale luminous
colour. Aromas of lemon and pear, exciting taste of tropical fruit with an
attractive zesty finish.

Vinho Verde DOC, Loureiro & Arinto, Jose Ramos,
Casa de Pacos, Portugal

Silvery gold colour. Aromas of fresh green pears. Fruity, aromatic taste of white
gooseberries with a crispy light finish.

Viognier, Domaine Lalande, Pays d’Oc,
Vieilles Vignes, France

Light brilliant yellow with green tints. Dry fruits and floral aromas. Fresh mellow
peach on the palate with a long persistent finish.

Bottle £

18.50

24.95

19.50

25.50

21.95

21.95



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

CALCUTTA CLUB

RESTAURANT

White Wine by the Bottle

Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Santa Carolina,
Leyda Valley, Chile

New World Winery of the Year 2015 - Wine Enthusiast.
Pale silvery colour. Nose of lime rind and passion fruit and lime on a fresh
grassy palate. Flavours of asparagus blossom with a super clean finish.

Albarino Segrel Ambar, Sainés Valley, Rias Baixas
Spain

Straw yellow with golden flashes. Fruity notes of apples, citrus and floral
aromas with an elegant aftertaste with citrus nuances.

Sauvignon Blanc, Spy Valley, Marlborough,

New Zealand

Located in the Waihopai Valley. Pale gold colour, notes of grapefruit and white
peach. Flavour of passion fruit, guava intermingled with layers of minerality.
Crispy dry finish

Gavi di Gavi Poggio del Tiglio, Guido Mazzarello,
Piemonte, Italy

Light silver colour, with intense bouquet of white peach limes, dry, leaving the
palate with fruit crisp freshness.

Macon-Fuissé, Cuvée Marie Joseph Ferraud,
Bourgogne, France

Golden-green colour. Aromas of honeysuckle with flavours of peach, melon and
fig on the palate. Flowing and harmonious on the finish

Sancerre Blanc, Domaine Roger Neveu,
Coétes des Embouffants, Loire, France

Gold with green reflections, nose of gooseberries, plenty of unctuous fruit, vibrant
with a flinty lime finish.

Chablis, Domaine Passy le Clou, Bourgogne, France

Wine Enthusiast ‘Club 90’ - 88 Points.
From the vines of the Serein river. Luminous gold aromas of quinces. A lemon
and citrus core, expressive lychee, flinty with minerality on the finish.

Savigny Les Beaunes 1er Cru, Vergelesses Blanc,
Domaine Maratray Dubreuil, Bourgogne, France

The famous Domaine of Maratray Dubreuil of the Chardonnays of Burgundy.
Light yellow with floral aromas of buttered brioche, opulent roundness.
Suggestion of white apricots, discreet oak, remarkable persistence.

24.50

29.75

29.00

33.50

36.00

36.50

38.00

55.00



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

CALCUTTA CLUB

RESTAURANT

Red Wine by the Glass & Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml

Shiraz, Wildflower, McPherson  4.00 6.00 8.00
Wines, Victoria, Australia

Displays a dark luminous colours. Immediate
bouquet of wild flowers. Raspberry flavours,

softly dry, packed with red fruit with a lasting

freshness on the palate.

Merlot du Chéateau Fongrave, 435 625 830
La Tourelle, Bordeaux, France

Rubis violet red, lovely floral bouquet with notes
of raspberrie and loganberries, generous and
fruity with good structure

Pinotage Old Bush Wine, 450 6.50 8.85
Stellenbosch, Welgelegen,
South Africa

Vibrant dark red colour, aromas of black plum.
Juicy texture a real delight, plenty of

blackberry flavour in the background with a gentle
oak finish.

Red Wine by the Bottle

Negroamaro Salento, Rocca, Puglia, Italy

Deep red hue with purple highlights. Nose of ripe blackberries and sweet
spices taste of licorice and cocoa velvety body.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Domaine Lalande, Pays d'Oc,
Vieilles Vignes, France

Gleaming red colour. Aromas of redcurrants. A natural taste of Cabernet
Sauvignon with delicious hint of blackcurrants on the palate. Soft and fragrant
finish.

Montpeyroux AOP, Domaine de L'Estagnol,

Gilles Cantons, Languedoc, France

Syrah 40%, Granache 45%, Mourvedre 10% & OIld Carignan 5%.
Deep intense garnet red, bouquet of linden and truffle, spectacular ripe fruit
taste of plum blueberries, and cocoa culminating in a silky richness.

Carméneére Reserva, Santa Carolina,
Cachapoal Valley, Chile

New World Winery of the Year 2015 - Wine Enthusiast. Top 100 Best Buys
- Wine Enthusiast.

Top 50 Value Buys - Decanter.

Inky dark red colour. Notes of ripe figs. Enticing cassis and currants, round
velvety tannins and a juicy fruit character. Beautifully crafted.

Bottle £

21.95

23.95

25.50

19.95

21.95

22.95

24.50



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

CALCUTTA CLUB

RESTAURANT

Red Wine by the Bottle

Malbec, Reserve Estate, Finca el Origen, Uco Valley,
Mendoza, Argentina

90 Points - Robert Parker (Wine Advocate). 91 Points - Ultimate Wine
Challenge 2011.

From the vineyard of La Esperanza. Premium wine producer.

Attractive and intense violet colour. Floral and ripe black fruit aromas such
as blackberry combined with vanilla and chocolate. Sweet and velvety in the
mouth.

Douro DOC, Reserva, Quinta da Rede, Portugal

90 Points - Wine Enthusiast. Classic Tinta Roriz, Touriga Nacional and
Touriga Franca grapes.

Deep red with nose of dense spicy black fruit rich wild berries, black plums full
and textured with a touch of cocoa on the finish.

Rioja Reserva, Vinedos Eguiluz, Rioja Alta, Abalos,
Spain

Cherry colour. A fine bouquet of cigar box, blackcurrant and prunes. Plenty of
Garnacha flavour with good structure.

Zinfandel, McManis Vineyard, California, USA

Silver Medal - Huston Rodeo 2014 International Wine Competition.
Medium-dark purple-red colour. Displays ripe redcurrants and succulent juicy
morello cherries, remaining through to the finish.

Primitivo di Manduria Stilio, Mottura, Puglia, Italy

Intense red with purple reflections, the aroma reveals red fruit of jam, morello
cherry and dried plum. Velvety, full bodied and sumptuously harmonious.

Chateau Haute Nauve, Grand Cru, Saint-Emilion,
Bordeaux, France

Won a Bronze Medal at the Concourse des Grand Vins de France.

Deep dark colour with violets hues. Aromas of cherries. Silky with plum fruit on

the palate and a supple smooth structure

Pinot Noir, Black Cottage, Central Otago,
New Zealand

Brilliant red colour exploding with ripe raspberry and cherry aromas. Silky
smooth taste of wild berries,
approachable, soft texture with a charming finish.

Amarone Tenuta Antica Vinaia Salvaterra, Italy

Deep red colour followed by an impressive bouquet of crushed blackcurrant,
fresh dates and sweetness on the palate.

26.00

25.90

29.50

29.95

34.95

37.90

38.00

45.00



CALCUTTA CLUB

RESTAURANT

Drinks
Soft Drinks

Hildon Mineral Water - still or gently sparkling

Coke or Diet Coke

Fentiman’s Traditional Ginger Beer

Lemonade

Juices - pressed apple, squeezed orange or
pineapple

Appletizer

Ginger Ale or Tonic

J20 - Apple & Mango or Orange & Passion Fruit
Lassi - sweet, salt or mango

Beers & Ciders
Kingfisher Lager 4.8% ABV

Daura Damn Gluton-Free Lager 5.4% ABV
Cobra 4.8% ABV

Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3% ABV
Aspall Cyder 5.5% ABV

San Miguel Alcohol Free Lager 0% ABV

Yodka

Luksusowa Potato
Belvedere Pure
Grey Goose

Rum

Bacardi

Havanna Club Anejo Blanco
Malibu

Sagatiba Cachaca

750ml
330ml
275ml
330ml
250ml

275ml
200ml
330ml
330ml

1/2 Pint
Pint
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
330ml

25ml

3.75
4.10
4.25

3.75
4.00
3.75
4.00

3.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

2.95
5.50
4.40
4.40
4.40
5.75
3.75

50ml

7.00
7.75
8.00

7.00
7.50
7.00
7.50



CALCUTTA CLUB
RESTAURANT

Drinks

Gin 4 ﬂ:// selection of gins is available at the bar

Plymouth 41.2% ABV

Bombay Sapphire 40% ABV
Hendrick’s Cucumber 41.4% ABV
Martin Millers 40% ABV

WN Rhubarb & Ginger 43% ABV
Tanqueray 10 47.3% ABV
Monkey 47 47% ABV

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

Bourbon

Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve

Cognac

Martell VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hine Antique XO

Malt Whiskey

Singleton of Dufftown 40 % ABV

Auchentoshan 12yr 40% ABV

Bunnahagain 46% ABV

Glenfiddich Solera 15yr 40% ABV
Glenmorangie 14yr Quinta Ruban 46% ABV
Lagavulin 16yr 43% ABV

Liqueurs

Pimms No1, Archers, Dry Vermouth, Sweet Vermouth
Tia Maria, Cointreau, Baileys, Kahlua, Drambuie
Antica Sambuca (black or white)

Fever Tree Mixers

25ml

3.90
3.90
4.10
4.25
3.90
4.10
4.75

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

3.75
4.25

3.75
4.10
9.50

25ml

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.60
5.95
7.50

25ml

3.50
3.50

1.90

50ml

7.20
7.20
7.50
7.75
7.20
7.50
8.75

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

7.00
7.75

7.00
7.50
16.00

50ml

3.75



