THE MAHARAJA'S RETRENT CALCUTTA CLUB RESTAURANT

Wine List

Reference.

British Possessions in 1780



Welcome to the Calcutta Club Wine list

"Our mission is to give each of our guests a true authentic taste of India through wonderful flavours of food"

We continue to improve our fine cuisine and also to create a new wine list that can compliment our specialities.

All our wine are sourced directly from the best growers vineyards that represent true wines which strictly conform to the taste of their country of origin.

The wines are innovative and express diversity and genuine flavours.

We are sure you will enjoy our wines whatever the occasion.



RESTAURANT

	Champag	ıe			Bottle £
1.	Champagne, Grande Réserve, Bru Clear gold colour with fine bubbles. Aromas of ler apricots on the palate. Smooth and velvety sensa	non and ha	-		38.00
2.	Champagne Rosé, Brut, Chaudro Delicate pale pink colour. Aromas of red fruits suc raspberries. Tingling bubbles underlining the fresh	h as straw	berries an		39.00
3.	Champagne, Cuvée Capucine, 1 Chaudron, France	er Cru,	Brut,		49.00
	Guide Hachette 2015/19 90 point Pale gold colour with green and silver undertones infused with dried fruits. Fresh, fruity and rich.	. Notes of	brioche ar	id pears	
4.	Champagne, Louis Roederer, Bru France	t Premi	er, Rei	ms,	60.00
	A rich gold mousse, voluptuous bouquet of apple gives it structure and complexity.	and yeast.	Five year	s in cask	
5.	Champagne, Bollinger, Brut, Spe France	cial Cu	vée, Ay	/,	70.00
	High percentage of Pinot Noir grapes gives this C bodied taste. Dry with apricots on the nose and to			y full	
6.	Champagne, Laurent Perrier, Bru Tours-sur-Marne, France	ut Rosé	3		95.00
	The definitive Rosé Champagne. Soft, strawberry The most ripe upfront fruit on the palate and a lor				
	Sparkling Wine by the	Glass	& Bo	o ttle 125ml	Bottle £
7.	Prosecco, DOC Treviso, Corte Gio Colli Asolani Bedin, Italy	vanni,		4.25	24.50
	Gold medal winner. From the famous Bedin Trevi This Veronese Prosecco exhibits the most excitin our with enticing aromas of brioche and white ras fine mousse with a long elegant finish.	g silver gre			
8.	Cremant d'Alsace, Bernard Haas Côtes de Kayersberg, Alsace	& Fils,			30.50
	A light, silver, slightly biscuity on the nose, refresh creamy with a delicious fragrant dry finish.	ning, clean	and		
	Rosé Wine by the Gl	ass &	Bott	le	
		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle £
9.	Zinfandel Rosé, Pelican Plot, California, USA	4.00	5.00	6.50	18.95
	Light raspberry colour. Aromas of fresh sweet peaches. Soft with intense red fruits and a delicious floral finish on the palate				
10.	Malbec Rosé, Finca el Origen, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina	4.50	5.50	7.50	22.00
	A light pink colour. Fresh notes of strawberries and violets abound in the nose, while the mouth surprises with a juicy delicate structure.				



White Wine by the Glass & Bottle

		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle £
11.	Verdejo, Flores de Catalina, Cristo de la Vega, Spain	4.00	5.00	6.50	18.50
	100% Verdejo. Light gold green colour, nose of peach and lime. Enticing ripe quinces, mouthwatering with a sensation of very appealing freshness.				
12.	Sauvignon Blanc, Secret Bay, Western Cape, South Africa	4.40	6.50	8.70	24.95
	Bright silver colour, lime, gooseberry bouquet, fresh succulent flavour, dry, plenty of fruit, exotic finish.				
13.	Pinot Grigio, Palazzo Pisano Veneto, Italy	4.15	5.25	6.85	19.50
	Light bright colour, delicious aroma of green apple with floral background slightly dry with a delicious finish.				

White Wine by the Bottle

Chenin Old Bush Wine, Stellenbosch, Welgelegen, South Africa The grapes for this wine come from mostly a bush vine, bright pale luminous colour. Aromas of lemon and pear, exciting taste of tropical fruit with an attractive zesty finish. Vinho Verde DOC, Loureiro & Arinto, Jose Ramos, 21.95

Casa de Paços, Portugal Silvery gold colour. Aromas of fresh green pears. Fruity, aromatic taste of white gooseberries with a crispy light finish.

Viognier, Domaine Lalande, Pays d'Oc, 21.95 Vieilles Vignes, France

Light brilliant yellow with green tints. Dry fruits and floral aromas. Fresh mellow peach on the palate with a long persistent finish.



RESTAURANT

White Wine by the Bottle

17.	Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Santa Carolina, Leyda Valley, Chile	24.50
	New World Winery of the Year 2015 - Wine Enthusiast. Pale silvery colour. Nose of lime rind and passion fruit and lime on a fresh grassy palate. Flavours of asparagus blossom with a super clean finish.	
18.	Albarino Segrel Ambar, Sainés Valley, Rias Baixas	29.75
	Spain	
	Straw yellow with golden flashes. Fruity notes of apples, citrus and floral aromas with an elegant aftertaste with citrus nuances.	
19.	Sauvignon Blanc, Spy Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand	29.00
	Located in the Waihopai Valley. Pale gold colour, notes of grapefruit and white peach. Flavour of passion fruit, guava intermingled with layers of minerality. Crispy dry finish	
20.	Gavi di Gavi Poggio del Tiglio, Guido Mazzarello, Piemonte, Italy	33.50
	Light silver colour, with intense bouquet of white peach limes, dry, leaving the palate with fruit crisp freshness.	
21.	Mâcon-Fuissé, Cuvée Marie Joseph Ferraud, Bourgogne, France	36.00
	Golden-green colour. Aromas of honeysuckle with flavours of peach, melon and fig on the palate. Flowing and harmonious on the finish	
22.	Sancerre Blanc, Domaine Roger Neveu, Côtes des Embouffants, Loire, France	36.50
	Gold with green reflections, nose of gooseberries, plenty of unctuous fruit, vibrant with a flinty lime finish.	
23.	Chablis, Domaine Passy le Clou, Bourgogne, France	38.00
	<i>Wine Enthusiast 'Club 90' - 88 Points.</i> From the vines of the Serein river. Luminous gold aromas of quinces. A lemon and citrus core, expressive lychee, flinty with minerality on the finish.	
24.	Savigny Les Beaunes 1er Cru, Vergelesses Blanc, Domaine Maratray Dubreuil, Bourgogne, France	55.00
	The famous Domaine of Maratray Dubreuil of the Chardonnays of Burgundy. Light yellow with floral aromas of buttered brioche, opulent roundness. Suggestion of white apricots, discreet oak, remarkable persistence.	



Red Wine by the Glass & Bottle

		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle £
25.	Shiraz, Wildflower, McPherson Wines, Victoria, Australia	4.00	6.00	8.00	21.95
	Displays a dark luminous colours. Immediate bouquet of wild flowers. Raspberry flavours, softly dry, packed with red fruit with a lasting freshness on the palate.				
26.	Merlot du Château Fongrave, La Tourelle, Bordeaux, France	4.35	6.25	8.30	23.95
	Rubis violet red, lovely floral bouquet with notes of raspberrie and loganberries, generous and fruity with good structure				
27.	Pinotage Old Bush Wine, Stellenbosch, Welgelegen, South Africa	4.50	6.50	8.85	25.50
	Vibrant dark red colour, aromas of black plum. Juicy texture a real delight, plenty of blackberry flavour in the background with a gentle oak finish.				

Red Wine by the Bottle

_____() ______

28.	Negroamaro Salento, Rocca, Puglia, Italy Deep red hue with purple highlights. Nose of ripe blackberries and sweet spices taste of licorice and cocoa velvety body.	19.95
29.	Cabernet Sauvignon, Domaine Lalande, Pays d'Oc, Vieilles Vignes, France Gleaming red colour. Aromas of redcurrants. A natural taste of Cabernet Sauvignon with delicious hint of blackcurrants on the palate. Soft and fragrant finish.	21.95
30.	Montpeyroux AOP, Domaine de L'Estagnol, Gilles Cantons, Languedoc, France Syrah 40%, Granache 45%, Mourvedre 10% & Old Carignan 5%. Deep intense garnet red, bouquet of linden and truffle, spectacular ripe fruit taste of plum blueberries, and cocoa culminating in a silky richness.	22.95
31.	Carménère Reserva, Santa Carolina, Cachapoal Valley, Chile New World Winery of the Year 2015 - Wine Enthusiast. Top 100 Best Buys - Wine Enthusiast. Top 50 Value Buys - Decanter. Inky dark red colour. Notes of ripe figs. Enticing cassis and currants, round velvety tannins and a juicy fruit character. Beautifully crafted.	24.50



Red Wine by the Bottle

32.	Malbec, Reserve Estate, Finca el Origen, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina	26.00
	90 Points - Robert Parker (Wine Advocate). 91 Points - Ultimate Wine Challenge 2011.	
	From the vineyard of La Esperanza. Premium wine producer. Attractive and intense violet colour. Floral and ripe black fruit aromas such as blackberry combined with vanilla and chocolate. Sweet and velvety in the mouth.	
33.	Douro DOC, Reserva, Quinta da Rede, Portugal	25.90
	90 Points - Wine Enthusiast. Classic Tinta Roriz, Touriga Nacional and Touriga Franca grapes. Deep red with nose of dense spicy black fruit rich wild berries, black plums full and textured with a touch of cocoa on the finish.	
34.	Rioja Reserva, Vinedos Eguiluz, Rioja Alta, Abalos,	29.50
	Spain	
	Cherry colour. A fine bouquet of cigar box, blackcurrant and prunes. Plenty of Garnacha flavour with good structure.	
35.	Zinfandel, McManis Vineyard, California, USA	29.95
	<i>Silver Medal - Huston Rodeo 2014 International Wine Competition.</i> Medium-dark purple-red colour. Displays ripe redcurrants and succulent juicy morello cherries, remaining through to the finish.	
36.	Primitivo di Manduria Stilio, Mottura, Puglia, Italy	34.95
	Intense red with purple reflections, the aroma reveals red fruit of jam, morello cherry and dried plum. Velvety, full bodied and sumptuously harmonious.	
37.	Château Haute Nauve, Grand Cru, Saint-Émilion,	37.90
	Bordeaux, France	
	<i>Won a Bronze Medal at the Concourse des Grand Vins de France.</i> Deep dark colour with violets hues. Aromas of cherries. Silky with plum fruit on the palate and a supple smooth structure	
38.	Pinot Noir, Black Cottage, Central Otago,	38.00
	New Zealand	
	Brilliant red colour exploding with ripe raspberry and cherry aromas. Silky smooth taste of wild berries, approachable, soft texture with a charming finish.	
39.	Amarone Tenuta Antica Vinaia Salvaterra, Italy	45.00
	Deep red colour followed by an impressive bouquet of crushed blackcurrant	

Deep red colour followed by an impressive bouquet of crushed blackcurrant, fresh dates and sweetness on the palate.



Drinks

Soft Drinks

Hildon Mineral Water - still or gently sparkling	750ml	3.95
Coke or Diet Coke	330ml	2.95
Fentiman's Traditional Ginger Beer	275ml	2.95
Lemonade	330ml	2.95
Juices - pressed apple, squeezed orange or	250ml	2.95
pineapple		
Appletizer	275ml	2.95
Ginger Ale or Tonic	200ml	2.95
J20 - Apple & Mango or Orange & Passion Fruit	330ml	2.95
Lassi - sweet, salt or mango	330ml	2.95

Beers & Ciders

Kingfisher Lager 4.8% ABV	1/2 Pint	2.95
	Pint	5.50
Daura Damn Gluton-Free Lager 5.4% ABV	330ml	4.40
Cobra 4.8% ABV	330ml	4.40
Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3% ABV	330ml	4.40
Aspall Cyder 5.5% ABV	500ml	5.75
San Miguel Alcohol Free Lager 0% ABV	330ml	3.75

Vodka

	25ml	50ml
Luksusowa Potato	3.75	7.00
Belvedere Pure	4.10	7.75
Grey Goose	4.25	8.00

Rum

Bacardi	3.75	7.00
Havanna Club Anejo Blanco	4.00	7.50
Malibu	3.75	7.00
Sagatiba Cachaca	4.00	7.50



restaurant **Drinks**

${f Gin}$ A full selection of gins is available at the bar	25ml	50ml
Plymouth 41.2% ABV	3.90	7.20
Bombay Sapphire 40% ABV	3.90	7.20
Hendrick's Cucumber 41.4% ABV	4.10	7.50
Martin Millers 40% ABV	4.25	7.75
WN Rhubarb & Ginger 43% ABV	3.90	7.20
Tanqueray 10 47.3% ABV	4.10	7.50
Monkey 47 47% ABV	4.75	8.75
Whiskey		
Johnnie Walker Red Label	3.50	6.50
Jamesons	3.50	6.50
Jack Daniels	3.50	6.50
Southern Comfort	3.50	6.50
Bourbon		
Buffalo Trace	3.75	7.00
Woodford Reserve	4.25	7.75
Cognac		
Martell VS	3.75	7.00
Remy Martin VSOP	4.10	7.50
Hine Antique XO	9.50	16.00
Malt Whiskey	25ml	
Singleton of Dufftown 40 % AB∨	4.25	
Auchentoshan 12yr 40% ABV	4.25	
Bunnahagain 46% ABV	4.25	
Glenfiddich Solera 15yr 40% ABV	4.60	
Glenmorangie 14yr Quinta Ruban 46% ABV	5.95	
Lagavulin 16yr 43% ABV	7.50	
Liqueurs	25ml	50ml
Pimms No1, Archers, Dry Vermouth, Sweet Vermouth		3.75
Tia Maria, Cointreau, Baileys, Kahlua, Drambuie	3.50	
Antica Sambuca (black or white)	3.50	
Fever Tree Mixers	1.90	
	1.30	